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Paul lan Flello

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul lan Flello
Postcode 0OX2 7JQ
Date of birth June 1950

Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BDH PROJECTS LIMITED

BDH PROJECTS LIMITED
KINGSMEAD (MILTON KEYNES)
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BUCKINGHAM GOLF CLUB LIMITED
KENSINGTON RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

KENSINGTON PENFOLD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
KINGSMEAD (MILTON KEYNES)
LIMITED

KENSINGTON (HORWOOD) LIMITED

KENSINGTON (HORWOOD) LIMITED

KENSINGTON ( HEADINGTON)
LIMITED

KENSINGTON ( HEADINGTON)
LIMITED

POPLAR GROVE (KENNINGTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
POPLAR GROVE (KENNINGTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
KENSINGTON RESIDENTIAL
(GROUP) LIMITED

KENSINGTON (BURTON) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04782393

04782393
03828637

Number

08882890
04481483
06975205
03828637
05195907

05195907
05011015

05011015

04888541

04888541

04481665

04782394

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906494852

906494852
Cranbrook House 287-291
Banbury Road

Oxford
British

App. Date
12/08/2003

30/05/2003
17/09/1999

App. Date

03/01/2020
12/11/2012
28/07/2009
03/08/2005
03/08/2004

03/08/2004
09/01/2004

09/01/2004

04/09/2003

04/09/2003

12/08/2003

12/08/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date
16/03/2020
30/11/2010

06/02/2007

31/03/2011

25/08/2004

25/08/2004

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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KENSINGTON RESIDENTIAL LIMITED 04481483

KENSINGTON'S LIMITED

KENSINGTON (BURTON) LIMITED
KENSINGTON'S LIMITED
KENSINGTON RESIDENTIAL
(GROUP) LIMITED

KINGSMEAD WEEDON LIMITED
PAVILLIONS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

KINGSMEAD (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
THE CLOISTERS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (REDDITCH) LIMITED
WELFORD ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
AMBERWOOD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HB (CPTS) LIMITED

TAY HOMES (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
SALLOW SPRINGS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

INHOCO 120 LIMITED

INHOCO 128 LIMITED
INHOCO 120 LIMITED
INHOCO 128 LIMITED

WOODCOTE (MILTON KEYNES)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SAPLINGS (MILTON KEYNES)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04481663
04782394
04481663
04481665

03798428
03412854

03206142
02917989

02844773

02807925

01079513

02183136

02555563

02622063

02631303

02622063

02631303

02641314

02603363

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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12/08/2003
12/08/2003
30/05/2003
10/07/2002
10/07/2002

25/06/1999
31/07/1997

12/08/1996
12/04/1994

13/08/1993

23/04/1993

21/01/1993

20/11/1991

06/11/1991

14/10/1991

14/10/1991

14/10/1991
14/10/1991

906494852

19/04/1999

06/09/1995

09/02/1994

24/10/1996
24/10/1996
17/10/1994

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

28/08/1991 15/07/1993 Director

02/05/1991 21/10/1992 Director



